Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/17/2020 7:41:02 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

General

$21,032,734.71
$38,762.45
$28,945,540.10
$44,585.52
$50,061,622.78

$27,791,075.31
$7,857,799.12
$5,392,023.08
$134,929.30
$2,182,990.45
$9,804.33
$0.00
$879,074.27
$44,247,695.86

$660,120.03
$2,027,204.05
($1,367,084.02)

$4,446,842.90
$23,809,154.61
$28,255,997.51

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,108,036.48
$2,358,772.71
$54,589.34
$4,521,398.53

$2,134,194.11
$827,351.77
$169,594.31
$2,101,119.50
$63,270.01
$0.00

$0.00
$426,199.27
$5,721,728.97

$1,604,565.68
$726,546.40
$878,019.28

($322,311.16)
$2,632,979.51
$2,310,668.35

Debt Service

$747,155.00
$0.00
$1,610,567.00
$0.00
$2,357,722.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,606,772.26
$0.00
$2,606,772.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($249,050.26)
$0.00
($249,050.26)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00

$0.00
$784,525.93
$25,785,042.45
$26,569,568.38

$69,349.48
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$26,723,690.88
$0.00

$0.00
$26,793,040.36

$739,162.30
$0.00
$739,162.30

$515,690.32
$808,181.42
$1,323,871.74

$0.00
$0.00
$108,586.84
$0.00
$108,586.84

$27,196.58
$44,743.63
$1,086.91
$652.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,539.85
$79,219.47

$3,621.15
$9,954.72
($6,333.57)

$23,033.80
$545,948.59
$568,982.39

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$21,779,889.71

$2,146,798.93
$33,807,992.58
$25,884,217.31
$83,618,898.53

$30,021,815.48
$8,729,894.52
$5,562,704.30
$2,236,701.30
$2,246,260.46
$26,733,495.21
$2,606,772.26
$1,310,813.39
$79,448,456.92

$3,007,469.16
$2,763,705.17
$243,763.99

$4,414,205.60
$27,796,264.13
$32,210,469.73
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